62.27140.07

Klemmtrager

Material:
Finish:
Mounting:
Glass thickness:
Sales unit (SU):
Unit package:
Shape:
Measures:
Measure A:
Measure B:
Measure C:
Measure D:
Measure E:

brass

BlackLine RAL 9005 matt
wall assembly
8-10 mm

St

2.00

square

27 x 30 x 18 mm
27 mm

30 mm

18 mm

3 mm

5 mm

1 x clamp screw incl.







